
Austin Middle School Boys Invitational

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Austin Middle School 00:11:34.22 30

2 Mitchell Junior High School 00:12:45.78 60

3 Immanuel Lutheran MS 00:12:52.42 76

4 Salem Middle School 00:13:16.41 87

5 Parkview Middle School 00:13:37.98 97

6 Scottsburg Middle School 00:16:13.12 145

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

New Washington Middle School 00:13:26.52 3

Grace Christian Academy Middle S 00:15:22.96 2
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Austin Middle School Boys Invitational

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Austin Middle School 00:11:34.22 13 30

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 450 Gannon Mays 00:10:09.36 1

2 4 448 Ian Hartman 00:11:14.78 3

3 5 449 Hayden Hurt 00:11:20.91 4

4 8 454 Peyton Spellman 00:12:08.30 7

5 16 451 Max Mosley 00:12:57.77 15

6 28 446 Jackie Farnsley 00:14:03.54 (26)

7 29 443 Carter Colwell 00:14:14.98 (27)

2 Mitchell Junior High School 00:12:45.78 11 60

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 477 Boston TRUE 00:12:05.51 5

2 7 472 Bentley Rayhill 00:12:07.58 6

3 14 475 Aiden Swartz 00:12:56.00 13

4 17 474 Logan Stillions 00:13:08.24 16

5 22 478 Tucker TRUE 00:13:31.59 20

6 26 476 Brandon Webster 00:14:01.69 (24)

7 31 473 Kyson Stewart 00:14:33.61 (29)

3 Immanuel Lutheran MS 00:12:52.42 10 76

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 465 Nathan Negrete 00:10:42.71 2

2 13 458 Corbin Adair 00:12:45.64 12

3 18 466 Walker Sutherland 00:13:14.42 17

4 24 467 Levi Sutton 00:13:40.99 22

5 25 460 Luke Curry 00:13:58.37 23

6 35 464 Colton Nance 00:15:01.83 (32)

7 37 463 Joseph Lorenz 00:15:38.81 (33)

4 Salem Middle School 00:13:16.41 5 87

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 489 Luke Baldwin 00:12:12.87 8

2 10 491 Ethan Cooper 00:12:16.85 9

3 12 493 Will Little 00:12:40.59 11

4 30 490 Jenson Collier 00:14:25.46 28

5 34 492 Zach Dougherty 00:14:46.30 31

5 Parkview Middle School 00:13:37.98 5 97

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 486 Isaiah GRAY 00:12:19.38 10

2 15 488 Austin SPEARS 00:12:57.07 14

3 19 483 marcus baker 00:13:24.87 18

4 23 484 taylor curran 00:13:36.29 21

5 39 485 daniel curry 00:15:52.31 34

6 Scottsburg Middle School 00:16:13.12 6 145

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 20 495 Caleb Cox 00:13:28.90 19

2 27 499 Bentley Myers 00:14:03.21 25

3 32 498 Vincent Lord 00:14:35.34 30

4 48 494 Gabe Arrowood 00:18:47.04 35

5 53 497 Michael Hughbanks 00:20:11.10 36

6 54 496 Hoyt Helton 00:20:18.64 (37)
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Austin Middle School Boys Invitational
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Austin Middle School Boys Invitational

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 450 Gannon Mays 8th 00:10:09.36 Austin Middle School

2 2 465 Nathan Negrete 8th 00:10:42.71 Immanuel Lutheran MS

3 0 479 Cooper King 8th 00:11:10.03 New Washington Middle School

4 3 448 Ian Hartman 8th 00:11:14.78 Austin Middle School

5 4 449 Hayden Hurt 7th 00:11:20.91 Austin Middle School

6 5 477 Boston TRUE 8th 00:12:05.51 Mitchell Junior High School

7 6 472 Bentley Rayhill 7th 00:12:07.58 Mitchell Junior High School

8 7 454 Peyton Spellman 7th 00:12:08.30 Austin Middle School

9 8 489 Luke Baldwin 8th 00:12:12.87 Salem Middle School

10 9 491 Ethan Cooper 8th 00:12:16.85 Salem Middle School

11 10 486 Isaiah GRAY 7th 00:12:19.38 Parkview Middle School

12 11 493 Will Little 8th 00:12:40.59 Salem Middle School

13 12 458 Corbin Adair 7th 00:12:45.64 Immanuel Lutheran MS

14 13 475 Aiden Swartz 8th 00:12:56.00 Mitchell Junior High School

15 14 488 Austin SPEARS 7th 00:12:57.07 Parkview Middle School

16 15 451 Max Mosley 8th 00:12:57.77 Austin Middle School

17 16 474 Logan Stillions 7th 00:13:08.24 Mitchell Junior High School

18 17 466 Walker Sutherland 8th 00:13:14.42 Immanuel Lutheran MS

19 18 483 marcus baker 8th 00:13:24.87 Parkview Middle School

20 19 495 Caleb Cox 6th 00:13:28.90 Scottsburg Middle School

21 0 480 Caiden Logsdon 6th 00:13:30.29 New Washington Middle School

22 20 478 Tucker TRUE 6th 00:13:31.59 Mitchell Junior High School

23 21 484 taylor curran 7th 00:13:36.29 Parkview Middle School

24 22 467 Levi Sutton 6th 00:13:40.99 Immanuel Lutheran MS

25 23 460 Luke Curry 8th 00:13:58.37 Immanuel Lutheran MS

26 (24) 476 Brandon Webster 8th 00:14:01.69 Mitchell Junior High School

27 25 499 Bentley Myers 7th 00:14:03.21 Scottsburg Middle School

28 (26) 446 Jackie Farnsley 7th 00:14:03.54 Austin Middle School

29 (27) 443 Carter Colwell 6th 00:14:14.98 Austin Middle School

30 28 490 Jenson Collier 6th 00:14:25.46 Salem Middle School

31 (29) 473 Kyson Stewart 6th 00:14:33.61 Mitchell Junior High School

32 30 498 Vincent Lord 7th 00:14:35.34 Scottsburg Middle School

33 0 457 Nicholas Poe 7th 00:14:42.12 Grace Christian Academy Middle S

34 31 492 Zach Dougherty 8th 00:14:46.30 Salem Middle School

35 (32) 464 Colton Nance 6th 00:15:01.83 Immanuel Lutheran MS

36 0 470 Cooper Hamilton 6th 00:15:34.41 Mitchell Junior High School

37 (33) 463 Joseph Lorenz 7th 00:15:38.81 Immanuel Lutheran MS

38 0 481 Logan Wahl 6th 00:15:39.24 New Washington Middle School

39 34 485 daniel curry 6th 00:15:52.31 Parkview Middle School

40 0 461 Dane Gillaspy 8th 00:15:54.55 Immanuel Lutheran MS

41 0 459 Carl Bonde 6th 00:16:00.78 Immanuel Lutheran MS

42 0 456 Lochlan Elliott 6th 00:16:03.80 Grace Christian Academy Middle S

43 0 447 Traevyn Fitch 6th 00:16:13.88 Austin Middle School

44 0 471 Davin Irwin 6th 00:16:18.77 Mitchell Junior High School

45 0 469 Will Dobson 8th 00:16:33.47 Mitchell Junior High School

46 0 462 Daniel Hammett 6th 00:16:55.30 Immanuel Lutheran MS

47 0 445 Danny Farnsley 8th 00:17:29.18 Austin Middle School

48 35 494 Gabe Arrowood 7th 00:18:47.04 Scottsburg Middle School

49 0 453 Easton Royalty 6th 00:18:51.90 Austin Middle School

50 0 468 Sawyer Burnette 6th 00:20:01.32 Mitchell Junior High School

51 0 455 Zander White 6th 00:20:07.32 Austin Middle School
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Austin Middle School Boys Invitational

52 0 444 Tj Combs 6th 00:20:11.04 Austin Middle School

53 36 497 Michael Hughbanks 6th 00:20:11.10 Scottsburg Middle School

54 (37) 496 Hoyt Helton 7th 00:20:18.64 Scottsburg Middle School

55 0 452 Easton Peacock 6th 00:21:58.65 Austin Middle School
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